MARCA
DERBI
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
MBK
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

BATTERIA SKYRICH LITIO HIT9B-FP 12.8V-3AH

MODELLO

Mulhacen

People S | ABS

People S | ABS E5

People S | ABS E4

People S | ABS E5

YP R Skycruiser ABS

YP R X-MAX

YP RA X-MAX ABS

YP RA X-MAX ABS

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty ABS

YP Majesty ABS

YP R X-MAX

YP R X-MAX MOMODESIGN
YP RA X-MAX ABS

YP RA X-MAX IRON MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX MOMODESIGN ABS
XP T-Max

XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS
TT RE

YZF-R6

YZF-R6 S

MT-03

XTR

XT X

CILINDRATA

660
125
125
150
200
250
125
125
250
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
500
600
600
600
660
660
660

ANNI

2006 - 2012
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2024
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2024
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2017
2014 - 2016
2004 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2013 - 2016
2014 - 2014
2014 - 2017
2016 - 2016
2014 - 2014
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2007
2004 - 2004
2001 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2005 - 2013
2004 - 2015
2004 - 2015

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

OONO03300401
00131229
00131229
00131229
00131229

5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
S5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
S5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100
5FL821000100




YAMAHA XT Z TAOnACrA© 660 2008 - 2015 no| 5FL821000100
YAMAHA YFM R Raptor 700 2006 - 2022 no| 5FL821000100
YAMAHA YZF R7 (OW02) | 750 | 1999 - 2002 no| 5FL821000100




